DAILY OFFER
SMALL

Soup of the day
Quiche & Salad

Marinated sheep's cheese or goat's cheese taler BIO
Mixed salad | cucumber | tomato | bread

Mozzarella roll
Smoked salmon | rocket | Dijon mustard | small salad

BIG

Spaghetti Carbonara ,South Tyrolean Style”
South Tyrolean bacon | brittle bread | Trentino alpine cheese

Fresh pasta (vegetarian)
Truffle ricotta filling | sage butter | Trentino alpine cheese

Fresh fettuccine (vegetarian)
Chanterelles | Cherry tomatoes | Herb breadcrumbs

Polenta (vegetarian)
Wild mushrooms | Gorgonzola | herb crumbs | sage

Fried sea bass fillet
Potato and chive puree | Cauliflower and tomato salad

Entrecote of Simmental beef
Wild mushrooms | Potatoes | Green asparagus | Tomatoes

SWEET

Wild berry strawberry jelly
Vanilla ice cream | White chocolate

6.70
8.70

12.80

14.50

4.50

17.00

19.50

18.50

22.50

28.50

8,50



WINE ACCESSORIES

Olive Bowl organic

Different kinds of olives | partly filled with almonds,
garlic and paprika

Country bread

South Tyrolean ham bacon | Schiittelbrot

8,50

A South Tyrolean speciality; the rye dough is shaken flat on boards and

then baked.

Raw milk cheese

Dried tomatoes | green and black olives
homemade fig mustard

country bread

Ham | salami | cheese

Bacon from South Tyrol | fennel salami

Salami Napoli | Salami Milano | dried tomatoes
green and black olives | Italian raw milk cheese
country bread

Appetizer plate organic (vegetarian)

Dried tomatoes | grilled courgettes and peppers
aubergines | marinated mushrooms | artichoke hearts
grilled fennel | marinated feta cheese | olives

country bread

10,50

19,50

19,50

19,50



