## **DAILY OFFER**

## **SMALL**

Soup of the day	6.70
Quiche & Salad	8.70
Marinated sheep's cheese or goat's cheese taler BIO Mixed salad   cucumber   tomato   bread	12.80
Mozzarella roll Smoked salmon   rocket   Dijon mustard   small salad	14.50
<u>BIG</u>	
Spaghetti Carbonara "South Tyrolean Style" South Tyrolean bacon   brittle bread   Trentino alpine cheese	4.50
Fresh pasta (vegetarian) Truffle ricotta filling   sage butter   Trentino alpine cheese	17.00
Fresh fettuccine (vegetarian) Chanterelles   Cherry tomatoes   Herb breadcrumbs	19.50
Polenta (vegetarian) Wild mushrooms   Gorgonzola   herb crumbs   sage	18.50
Fried sea bass fillet Potato and chive puree   Cauliflower and tomato salad	22.50
Entrecôte of Simmental beef Wild mushrooms   Potatoes   Green asparagus   Tomatoes	28.50
<u>SWEET</u>	
Wild berry strawberry jelly Vanilla ice cream   White chocolate	8,50

## **WINE ACCESSORIES**

8,50
n boards and 10,50
19,50
19,50
19,50